NEW LEAF  Advertising Information
JANUARY 2012 - Divination December 2, 2011 December 28, 2011
FEBRUARY 2012 - Health & Wellness January 6, 2012 January 30, 2012
MARCH 2012 - Books: Spring Releases February 3, 2012 February 27, 2012
APRIL 2012 - Recordings: Spring Releases March 2, 2012 March 30, 2012
MAY 2012 - Sidelines: Spring Releases April 6, 2012 April 30, 2012
JUNE 2012 - Trade Show May 4, 2011 May 28, 2012
JULY 2012 - 2013 Calendars & Periodicals June 8, 2012 June 29, 2012

electronic format file with a resolution of 300 dpi. OnlyOnly
the following file formats are acceptable: PDF, JPEG, or
TIFF (preferred). Include the file type designation on the
file name (.pdf, .jpg, .tif).
Fonts must be imbedded or changed to outlines in PDF
files. If additional work is required to insure files output
correctly, there will be additional charges.
Do not send files that link to other files.
Spreads (2 pages) must be submitted as two separate
pages (8-3/4” x 11-1/4” or 7-1/4” x 10”) rather than pages (8-3/4” x 11-1/4” or 7-1/4” x 10”) rather than pages
a single tabloid size (11” x 17”). Left/right placement
for spread pages must be noted.
Quarter-page and half-page ads that are not bordered
will have a border added at a fee.
Ads that require design production work or editing
will incur additional charges. We reserve the right to
perform the work and apply the additional charges
to final invoice at our discretion. We will notify you
as time allows.
Discs and other materials will be returned only if self-
addressed, stamped return envelope is supplied. Please
keep your own copies of your ad(s) and files for future
use in our catalogs should they be lost or become unus-
able for any reason.
Ads may be emailed to ads@newleaf-dist.com
or sent by mail on a PC format disc (no Mac format
discs) to Ad Coordinator, New Leaf, 401 Thornton Rd.,
Lithia Springs GA 30122.
MECHANICAL REQUIREMENTS FOR PRINT ADS
Print Advertising
CATALOG DISPLAY AD RATES
DISPLAY AD DIMENSIONS
FULL PAGE
7¼” x 10”
FULL PAGE
BLEED
8¾” x 11¼”
LIVE AREA
7¼” x 4¾”
CONSIGNMENT VENDOR DISCOUNT - New titles (those within the first year of publication or newly contracted with New Leaf) get 15%
discount on all print advertisements in our monthly Update catalog.  Discounts do not apply to electronic advertisements)
New Leaf offers graphic design and printing services to our vendors upon request. Items advertised must be carried by New Leaf.
Please email graphics@newleaf-dist.com, prior to submission of insertion orders, for a price quote and more details on designing
advertisements or flyers. We also offer editing services on pre-existing graphics or ads, when applicable, at $60.00 per hour,
billed in 15 minute increments.
Please note: Deadlines to order New Leaf-created ads are approximately three weeks prior to published ad deadlines!Please note: Deadlines to order New Leaf-created ads are approximately three weeks prior to published ad deadlines!Please note:
GRAPHIC DESIGN SERVICES
AD SPACE  RATE
FULL PAGE  $1,375
HALF PAGE $935
QUARTER PAGE $550
EIGHTH PAGE $300
SPREAD  $2,475
EVOLVE MAGAZINE DISPLAY AD RATES
AD SPACE  RATE
**FIRST PAGE  $1,850
**INSIDE FRONT COVER $1,950
**BACK COVER $2,200
**FRONT COVER w/FULL PAGE $3,000
**FRONT COVER w/Spread $3,495
8TH PAGE
ALL ads must include:
· ISBN-13 or UPC code  for each advertised product for
ease and accuracy of ordering.
· Suggested regular retail price of product.
DO NOT INCLUDE these in your ads:
· Items which New Leaf does not sell or have been
approved for distribution.